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[bookmark: _GoBack]Unit 204: Understanding the hospitality industry
Activity 1: Hospitality business impact activity 
Discuss what impact the following hospitality businesses have on the environment: 
· 5-star restaurant
· luxury large hotel with spa
· local café
· local bar
· large chain restaurant
· fast food restaurant. 

	Hospitality Business
	Impact on the environment 

	5-star restaurant
	

	Luxury large hotel with spa
	

	Local café
	

	Local bar
	

	Large chain restaurant
	

	Fast food restaurant
	



List in descending order those establishments that have the biggest impact and explain why:

Highest impact

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  

Lowest impact
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